and Appendix 7;  

(C) clause 5.2 shall be deleted and replaced with the following:  

“In addition to the Services described in Paragraph 2.1.4, on the Bank’s request the 

Supplier will provide the following special services to the Bank, up to the value of Fifteen 

Million (£15,000,000) Pounds Sterling, subject to a maximum of eight (8) Bank of 

England Cages in respect of:”; and 

(D) clause 2.1.3(b) shall be deleted and replaced with the following: 

“any other special services relating to the transport and/or replenishment of Cash